
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
420 
531 
347 
124 
847 
503 
109 

17 

Name 
Pierre LOZZI 
Florian HELLRIGL 
Johannes KLEIN 
Matthias TANG CHRIST
Fabian ROMERO 
Olli KAAS 
Chris BLESSING 

Gaetan LE HIR 

Nat. 
FRA 
AUT 
AUT 
DEN 
GER 
GER 
GER 

FRA 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Husqvarna 

Honda 

Entrant/Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 
Team MJ Sport / Liqui Moly / Becker 
KTM Kosak Racing 
Team Twenty Suspension 
Sturm Racing Team 
Meyer Racing Team 
MPS HUSQVARNA - Racing 

Meyer Racing Team 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

1 

Total Tm 
4:29.816 
4:32.685 
4:34.510 
4:44.613 
4:46.818 
4:47.292 
4:34.459 

42.883 

Diff 

2.869 
4.694 

14.797 
17.002 
17.476 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
32.281 
33.812 
33.364 
33.324 
35.130 
35.126 
37.618 

In Lap 
6 
2 
5 
5 
4 
8 
6 

0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 

2.869 

Ø km/h 

32,022 

Best Lap Tm 

32.281 

km/h 

33,456 

Best Lap by 

420 - Pierre LOZZI 

Printed: 08.01.2016 16:26:50 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Steward Olaf Noack:

Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX2 

QUALI-RACE Q2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:21:19 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

08.01.2016 15:58 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h


